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Bilan par épreuve

FEMMES
Espoirs Femmes
1/2 Marathon Chronométrage manuel
1 2h08'07" - BONNEL Marie-pierre 6989151992 ESF 077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY 20/10/2013  Meaux D7
Senior Femme
1/2 Marathon Chronométrage manuel
1 1h28'16" - EPRINCHARD Anne-lyse 462048 1984 SEF 077 |-F ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSERY 29/09/2013  Chessv IR3
2 1h29'59" - SAGNIER Mathilde 1960431984 SEF 077 I-F PONTAULT AAC 24/03/2013  Nooent sur marne IR4
3 1h32:39" - SANCHEZ Ixel (Mex) 4845551986 SEF 077 I-F BUSSY ST GEORGESATHLETISM 29/09/2013  Chessv R2
4 1h3648" - VATIN Laure 0219221975 SEF 077 |-F SENART COMBSBRIE ATHLETIS 17/03/2013  Montarais R4
5 1h3705" - TARDY Severine 482764 1975 SEF 077 |-F ASPSENART ATHLETISME 17/11/2013  Bouloane billanc R4
6 1:37:12 - POULAIN-SENAY Delphine 4955731977 SEF 077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY 07/04/2013  Fontainebleau R4
7 1h4328" - QUATRAIN Aurelie 7627741978 SEF 077 I-F VAUX LE PENIL ATHLETISME 24/03/2013  Nooent sur marne D1
8 1h4441" - SONNIC Alexandra 3807381980 SEF 077 I-F CSMEAUX 20/10/2013  Meaux D1
9 1h45'05" - DA SILVA Magali 5412481978 SEF 077 I-F MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLETI 29/09/2013  Chessv D2
10 1h4749" - VAROQUEAUX Marion 558020 1981 SEF 077 I-F UA VILLENOY 20/10/2013  Meaux D3
11 1:48:34 - MAUNOURY Mathilde 495537 1985 SEF 077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY 07/04/2013  Fontainebleau D3
12 1h50'49" - MAGLI0ZZI Malicia 508209 1978 SEF 077 I-F CSMEAUX 20/10/2013  Meaux D4
13 1h5209" - FORNAGE Marine 965881 1986 SEF 077 I-F UA VILLENOY 20/10/2013  Meaux D4
14 1h5309" - IAQUINTA Marie 5111121979 SEF 077 I-F ASCHELLES 17/11/2013  Bouloane billanc D4
15 1h54'02" - BEYELER Laurence 460111 1978 SEF 077 I-F USROISSY EN BRIE 20/10/2013  Meaux D4
16 1h56'03" - MEALLIER Gaelle 6018821982 SEF 077 I-F  CSMEAUX 20/10/2013  Meaux D5
17 1h56'24" - RAFFIN Christelle 4303291986 SEF 077 I-F CSPROVINSATHLETISME 21/04/2013  Nice D5
18 1h57'06" - MILESI Corine 2203531976 SEF 077 I-F USROISSY EN BRIE 24/03/2013  Nooent sur marne D5
19 1h58'19" - GUILLEMET Roxane 5542251987 SEF 077 I-F CSMONTEREAU 22/09/2013  Montbeliard D5
20 1h5837" - WICKRAMAARATCHI 601886 1985 SEF 077 |-F ASCHELLES 20/10/2013  Meaux D5
21 1h59'13" - LEGRON Delphine 523044 1975 SEF 077 I-F LEMEE SP. ATHLETISME 20/10/2013  Meaux D5
22 2h01'41" - DOUSSOT Elisa 5740231977 SEF 077 I-F SENART COMBSBRIE ATHLETIS 06/10/2013  Lvon D6
23 2h09'45" - DIAB Sdaa 466858 1976 SEF 077 I-F CSMEAUX 20/10/2013  Meaux D7
24 2h1325" - VEIGNEAU Fleur 106290 1974 SEF 077 I-F BUSSY RUNNING 03/03/2013  Paris D8
25 2h18'34" - KROL Marie 142506 1990 SEF 077 I-F CORDAMMARTIN 30/06/2013  Oisserv-moussvlen D8
26 2h27'55" - MONTCHO Eliza 6287521974 SEF 077 I-F VSOZOIR LA FERRIERE 03/03/2013  Paris D8
27 2h46'07" - CHERBUY Laurence 3332261974 SEF 077 I-F SENART COMBSBRIE ATHLETIS 20/10/2013  Meaux D8
28 3h04'06" - REMY Lucie 494869 1982 SEF 077 I-F CORDAMMARTIN 03/03/2013  Paris D8
Masters Femmes
1/2 Marathon Chronométrage manuel
1 1h2507" - ORFAO Soraya 5832491972 VEF 077 I-F PONTAULT AAC 29/09/2013  Chessv IR2
2 1h2642" - HINSINGER Sophie 037568 1971 VEF 077 I-F ASCHELLES 20/10/2013  Meaux IR3
3 1h31'26" - PAPPALARDO WORTHAM 761398 1963 VEF 077 I-F MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLETI 10/03/2013  Caudebec leselbeuf ~ R1
4 1h3407" - JACQUES Viviane 5001711971 VEF 077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY 29/09/2013  Chessv R2
5 1h3529" - DEBOCQ Isabelle 5562331970 VEF 077 I-F PONTAULT AAC 20/10/2013  Meaux R3
6 1:36:46 - ROSIERE Lise 2957941971 VEF 077 I-F USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-SEINE 24/03/2013  Laferte sousiouar R4
7 1:37:09 - MERIEL Martine 555594 1961 VEF 077 I-F CSMONTEREAU 10/03/2013  Vierzon R4
8 1:37:12 - ROUSSEAU Delphine 500055 1970 VEF 077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY 07/04/2013  Fontainebleau R4
9 1h37'38" - GUILLORY Nathalie 597557 1973 VEF 077 I-F CSPROVINSATHLETISME 20/10/2013  Meaux R4
10 1:37:39 - GAUTHIER Monique 951810 1954 VEF 077 I-F USOLYMPIOUE DE CHELLES 24/03/2013 Laferte sousiouar R4
11 1h3806" - LE MERCIER COLLOT 680147 1963 VEF 077 I-F USOLYMPIOUE DE CHELLES 20/10/2013  Meaux R4
12 1h38'38" - LEDOUX Annie 296376 1966 VEF 077 I-F CSMONTEREAU 17/11/2013  Bouloane billanc R5
13 1:38:38 - KOZLOWSKI Christine 411584 1961 VEF 077 I-F COULOMMIERSBRIE ATHLETIS 24/03/2013  Laferte sousiouar R5
14 1h3849" - JADOT Nathdlie 0161311972 VEF 077 I-F USTORCY ATHLETISME 30/06/2013  Oisserv-moussvlen  R5
15 1h39'06" - LEHMANN Florence 468880 1966 VEF 077 I-F ASROCHETTE DAMMARIE LESL 29/09/2013  Chessy R5
16 1:39:19 - VIVIEN Veronique 185261 1963 VEF 077 I-F  LESFELESDU FOOTING FERTOIS 24/03/2013  Laferte sousiouar R5
17 1h4017" - WILLEMOT Claude amelie 549472 1973 VEF 077 I-F COULOMMIERSBRIE ATHLETIS 14/04/2013  Vienne R5
18 1h40'30" - CAPAZZA Brigitte 681647 1960 VEF 077 I-F PONTAULT AAC 24/03/2013  Nooent sur marne R5
19 1h40'31" - DE AZEVEDO Eulaie 4312051958 VEF 077 I-F PONTAULT AAC 29/09/2013  Chessy R6
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20 1h41'04" -
21 1h41'12" -
22 1h42:37" -
23 1h4325" -
24 1h4354" -
25 1h44'26" -
26 1h46'06" -
27 1h47'16" -
28 1:47:20 -
29 1:47:33 -
30 1h47'41" -
31 1h47'49" -
32 1:47:50 -
33 1:48:21 -
34 1h4834" -
35 1h49'10" -
36 1h49'14" -
37 1h49'16" -
38 1h4927" -
39 1h49'35" -
40 1h49'40" -
41 1:50:11 -
42 1:50:34 -
43 1h51'24" -
44 1h51'31" -
45 1h52'54" -
46 1h5312" -
47 1h5313" -
48 1h53'14" -
49 1h54'03" -
50 1h54'12" -
51 1h54'51" -
52 1h54'52" -
53 1h5513" -
54 1h5527" -
55 1h56'16" -
56 1h56'20" -
57 1h57'09" -
58 1h57'10" -
59 1h57'17" -
60 1:58:14 -
61 1h58'18" -
62 1h5819" -
63 1h5820" -
64 1h5839" -
65 1h5839" -
66 1h59'14" -
67 2h01'06" -
68 2h01'16" -
69 2h01'47" -
70 2:02:23 -
71 2:02:40 -
72 2h03'56" -
73 2h04'42" -
74 2h05'09" -
75 2h06'55" -
76 2h07'54" -
7 2h09'41" -
78 2h1021" -
79 2h11'06" -
80 2:11:51 -
81 2h12'15" -
82 2h12'42" -
83 2h13'33" -
84 2h14'13" -
85 2h16'49" -
86 2h17'50" -
87 2h17'58" -
88 2h18'15" -
89 2h2037" -
90 2h20'41" -
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SOYER Nathdie
MENDES SEMEDO
SCHUCK Claudine
GERNATH Corinne
RENAUX Marie-francoise
FLORANGE Sylvie
TORMO Corinne
KERFERS Christine
ABELLARD Sylvie
KERROUM Valerie
SILLAN Chantal
ARNAUD Dalila
MENGUY Nadja
VINCENT Marion
JASPIERRE Sylvie
NEYROLLES Evelyne
CASSET Dominique
FROSTIN Veronique
REZEG Najette
PACCHIANA Laurence
CASTELAIN Delphine
AISSANI Yamina
MOUTIER Josette
LAUNOY Fabienne
DRION Marie-christine
BREDA Isabelle
DOMISSE Marie-lise
ZEGROUR Veronique
ROUSSEAU Fabienne
MOZZON Joelle
MOLL Christel
BERTHE Joelle
GORUCHON Ingrid
PENNELIER Florence
FRAY SSINET Sabine
JUSTIN Annabelle
DYEMMA Marielle
GONCET Corine
COLOMY Marie-france
JURET Alexandra
BELEY Huong

LE BRIS Sophie
SOREL Corinne
MAHON Brigitte
AUGER Marie-pascale
SADONES Jocelyne
MAGLIERI Sandrine
SABLE Martine
BRIDOUX Corrine
LEFRANCOIS Veronique
COSTES Catherine
FONTAINE Dominique
LEUNIS Carole
BAILLET Christelle
ETRYHARD Catherine
PLOCHOCKI Natercia
LAMBERT Sandrine
PRIEUR Isabelle
CELIS Marie-therese
LANDREAU Nicole
LAMBERT Frederique
SANCHEZ Sakadakou
VALLEE Guylaine
BECEL Isabelle
LAUNOY Nicole
GAMBARDELLA
TAVERNIER Caroline
FERNANDES Elsa
CAREL Doris
LAMBERT Sonia
GUENNEC Chantal

080134 1971
389867 1971
275826 1955
463214 1966
053318 1968
342507 1968
056619 1969
171552 1963
398349 1968
697694 1967
373012 1957
167040 1960
511123 1971
187997 1966
132424 1968
512964 1960
494134 1950
068478 1972
804615 1972
667842 1970
326139 1970
104297 1972
971874 1952
413518 1966
764261 1966
439285 1967
357793 1961
223416 1967
549975 1968
494400 1958
472990 1971
225542 1947
476917 1966
136862 1965
374440 1967
801992 1970
475401 1972
459544 1960
564542 1970
423548 1970
319444 1963
062481 1967
720583 1968
211476 1961
257054 1973
241465 1959
188156 1973
969741 1952
456657 1964
409006 1966
502992 1970
435857 1959
418130 1968
377275 1971
489947 1958
563883 1969
351094 1971
197586 1969
529987 1960
161699 1954
489956 1971
456499 1960
092031 1959
322615 1965
222837 1966
308546 1968
257913 1967
488923 1972
541336 1946
526352 1971
219369 1946
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VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF

077 I-F USROISSY EN BRIE
077 I-F ASPSENART ATHLETISME

077 |- CSMEAUX

077 I-F FSESBLY COUPVRAY ATHLETISM
077 I-F ATHLETIC CLUB PAYSDEL OU
077 I-F ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSERY

077 I-F PONTAULT AAC

077 I-F USTORCY ATHLETISME

077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY

077 I-F ASPSENART ATHLETISME

077 I-F BUSSY RUNNING

077 I-F ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSERY

077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY

077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY

077 I-F UMSPONTAULT-COMBAULT
077 I-F PONTAULT AAC

077 I-F  COULOMMIERSBRIE ATHLETIS
077 I-F USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-SEINE

077 |- CSMEAUX

077 |- CSMONTEREAU

077 I-F CSMEAUX

077 I-F  ASROCHETTE DAMMARIE LESL
077 I-F UNION SPORTIVE CHATELET EN
077 I-F USROISSY EN BRIE

077 I-F COURIR CESSON - VERT SAINT-D
077 I-F  COULOMMIERSBRIE ATHLETIS
077 I-F ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSERY

077 I-F COURIR CESSON - VERT SAINT-D
077 I-F PONTAULT AAC

077 I-F  COULOMMIERSBRIE ATHLETIS
077 I-F PONTAULT AAC

077 I-F UA VILLENOY

077 I-F COURIR CESSON - VERT SAINT-D
077 I-F ATHLESUD 77+

077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY

077 I-F USROISSY EN BRIE

077 I-F UA VILLENOY

077 I-F MARNELA VALLEE ATHLETISM
077 I-F USROISSY EN BRIE

077 I-F ASNANDY ATHLETISME

077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY

077 I-F BUSSY ST GEORGESATHLETISM
077 I-F BUSSY ST GEORGESATHLETISM
077 I-F USOLYMPIOUE DE CHELLES
077 I-F USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-SEINE

077 I-F  ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSERY

077 I-F ATHLETIC CLUB PAYSDEL OU
077 |- ASROCHETTE DAMMARIE LESL
077 I-F USROISSY EN BRIE

077 I-F CSMEAUX

077 I-F  LEMEE SP. ATHLETISME

077 I-F ASROCHETTE DAMMARIE LESL
077 I-F CSMEAUX

077 I-F UA VILLENOY

077 |- CSMEAUX

077 I-F ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSERY

077 I-F  LEMEE SP. ATHLETISME

077 I-F MARNELA VALLEE ATHLETISM
077 I-F PONTAULT AAC

077 |- CSMONTEREAU

077 I-F CSMEAUX

077 I-F  VSOZOIR LA FERRIERE

077 I-F UMSPONTAULT-COMBAULT
077 I-F LEMEE SP. ATHLETISME

077 I-F UMSPONTAULT-COMBAULT
077 I-F CSMEAUX

077 |- CSMEAUX

077 |- MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLETI
077 I-F USBOJOGGING

077 I-F CSMEAUX

077 I-F ATHLESUD 77*
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20/10/2013
24/03/2013
20/10/2013
29/09/2013
20/10/2013
24/03/2013
20/10/2013
30/06/2013
24/03/2013
07/04/2013
20/10/2013
29/09/2013
24/03/2013
24/03/2013
10/11/2013
29/09/2013
07/04/2013
20/10/2013
20/10/2013
19/05/2013
20/10/2013
07/04/2013
07/04/2013
24/03/2013
02/06/2013
20/10/2013
20/10/2013
21/04/2013
29/09/2013
07/04/2013
29/09/2013
20/10/2013
02/06/2013
07/09/2013
03/03/2013
01/11/2013
20/10/2013
20/10/2013
20/10/2013
17/11/2013
24/03/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
23/03/2013
20/10/2013
20/10/2013
20/10/2013
17/03/2013
24/03/2013
20/10/2013
24/03/2013
07/04/2013
20/10/2013
20/10/2013
03/03/2013
29/09/2013
20/10/2013
22/09/2013
24/03/2013
17/11/2013
24/03/2013
30/06/2013
10/11/2013
20/10/2013
10/11/2013
20/10/2013
20/10/2013
03/03/2013
02/06/2013
20/10/2013
06/10/2013

Meaux

Noaent sur marne
Meaux

Chessv

Meaux

Noaent sur marne
Meaux
Oisserv-moussy len
Laferte sousiouar
Fontainebleau
Meaux

Chessv

Laferte sousiouar
Laferte sousiouar
Le havre

Chessv

Noaentel

Meaux

Meaux

Peso dareaua
Meaux
Fontainebleau
Fontainebleau
Noaent sur marne
St mao

Meaux

Meaux

Annecv

Chessv

Noaentel

Chessv

Meaux

St mao

Bolbec

Paris

Saint christophe du
Meaux

Meaux

Meaux

Bouloane billanc
Laferte sousiouar
Chessv

Chessv

Saint witz

Meaux

Meaux

Meaux

Montarais

Noaent sur marne
Meaux

Laferte sousiouar
Fontainebleau
Meaux

Meaux

Paris

Chessv

Meaux
Montbeliard
Noaent sur marne
Bouloane billanc
Laferte sousiouar
Qisserv-moussv len
Le havre

Meaux

Le havre

Meaux

Meaux

Paris

St mao

Meaux

Nancv

R6
R6
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D7
D7
D7
D7
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8



91 2h20'45" -
92 2h20'56" -
93 2h21'20" -
94 2h21'20" -
95 2h22'05" -
96 2h22'34" -
97 2h24'09" -
98 2h2621" -
99 2h26'47" -
100 2h2703" -
101 2h29'54" -
102 2h41'52" -
103 2h44'36" -
104 2h46'29" -
105 3h06'10" -
106 3h3926" -
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CADIERNO Sylvie
FUTO Paule
ANGELOT Nathalie
CECCHINI Francoise
MICHEL Evelyne
DILLY Sylvie

PINON Valerie
ADELL Nadia

LIECA Patricia
BREMONT Sylvie
BONNEL Nathalie
HERENG Fabiene
LENGARD Vaderie
MELIOLI Laurence
FONTAINE Dominique
MILLEVILLE Florence

362579 1960
392001 1938
255959 1969
705158 1951
471531 1953
418137 1967
403453 1969
297727 1963
514312 1963
109137 1963
698924 1967
062387 1972
476820 1973
488796 1967
124250 1955
449525 1968
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VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF
VEF

077 I-F MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLETI
077 I-F USOLYMPIOUE DE CHELLES
077 |- CSMONTEREAU
077 |- CSMONTEREAU
077 I-F BUSSY RUNNING
077 I-F CSMEAUX
077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY
077 I-F ASNANDY ATHLETISME
077 I-F SENART COMBSBRIE ATHLETIS
077 I-F PONTAULT AAC
077 I-F FONTENAY TRESIGNY
077 I-F UA VILLENOY
077 I-F SENART COMBSBRIE ATHLETIS
077 I-F JOGGING MELUN VAL-DE-SEINE
077 |- ASNANDY ATHLETISME
077 |- CSMONTEREAU

Page3de3

24/03/2013
21/04/2013
17/11/2013
17/11/2013
31/08/2013
20/10/2013
03/03/2013
08/09/2013
03/03/2013
24/03/2013
20/10/2013
03/03/2013
20/10/2013
14/04/2013
06/10/2013
03/03/2013

Noaent sur marne
lvrv sur seine
Bouloane billanc
Bouloane billanc
Lille

Meaux

Paris

Aurav - vannes
Paris

Noaent sur marne
Meaux

Paris

Meaux

Vienne

Lvon

Paris

D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8



